
FIS Cup Women
6th FIS Cup Competition

Kandersteg (SUI)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 12 DEC 2020

START: 09:45

END: 10:35

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Nadarkiewicz Renata, FIS

TD Pagnier Jerome, FRA

TD Assistant Cala Sebastien, SUI

Chief of Competition Wuersten Christian, SUI

Judges

Piazzini Fabrice, SUIA

Schoedler Pipo, SUIB

Laesser Thomas, SUIC

Berney Arnold, SUID

Amstein David, SUIE

Hill Data

K-Point 95 m

Hill Size 106 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 7.20/8.71 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

PAGNIER Josephine

RISOUX CLUB CHAUX NEUVE

FRA

04 JUN 2002
20

107.090.8 84.0 19.0 18.0 19.0 18.0 18.0 55.0 136.8

90.1 103.0 76.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 18.0 18.5 54.5 129.0 1.

1.
1. 265.8

-2.2

-1.5

 0.30

 0.21

 20

 19

CLAIR Julia

Xonrupt

FRA

20 MAR 1994
22

101.589.4 73.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 129.4

89.7 101.0 72.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 126.2 2.

3.
2. 255.6

-2.2

 0.2

 0.31

-0.02

 18

 19

 8.6

MALSINER Lara

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

14 APR 2000
21

102.090.0 74.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 49.0 131.0

90.2 98.5 67.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 118.9 3.

2.
3. 249.9

-0.6

-0.6

 0.08

 0.09

 18

 19

 8.6

MALSINER Jessica

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A

ITA

23 SEP 2002
18

97.590.4 65.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 112.3

89.8 85.5 41.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 15.5 16.5 49.5 94.3 6.

4.
4. 206.6

-2.2

 3.8

 0.31

-0.44

 20

 19

MUEHLBACHER Julia

ASVOE SC Hoehenart

AUT

02 AUG 2004
16

93.089.4 56.0 17.0 17.5 18.5 16.5 17.0 51.5 106.5

89.0 88.5 47.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 100.0 5.

5.
5. 206.5

-1.0

 3.0

 0.14

-0.35

 20

 19

AVOCAT GROS Oceane

Annemasse ASPTT

FRA

23 APR 1997
17

93.589.9 57.0 16.0 17.0 18.0 16.5 16.0 49.5 104.3

89.4 88.0 46.0 16.0 16.5 18.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 100.7 4.

7.
6. 205.0

-2.2

 5.2

 0.30

-0.60

 20

 19

MORAT Lucile

Courchevel

FRA

15 JUN 2001
19

93.590.8 57.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 105.4

90.2 84.5 39.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 15.5 15.0 47.0 88.8 7.

6.
7. 194.2

-2.1

 2.8

 0.29

-0.32

 20

 19

MALSINER Manuela

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

15 DEC 1997
4

85.590.6 41.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 90.6

89.9 79.5 29.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 84.4 8.

8.
8. 175.0

 0.1

 6.4

-0.01

-0.74

 20

 19

TORAZZA Emely

Riedern

SUI

02 NOV 2004
15

83.589.9 37.0 16.5 16.5 18.0 16.5 16.0 49.5 85.9

89.8 78.5 27.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 15.5 16.0 48.5 82.4 10.

11.
9. 168.3

-0.6

 6.9

 0.09

-0.79

 20

 19

MOHARITSCH Vanessa

Sc Hoehenhart

AUT

16 OCT 2002
13

81.589.9 33.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 15.5 15.5 47.5 79.9

89.5 80.0 30.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 84.3 9.

13.
10. 164.2

-0.6

 7.8

 0.09

-0.89

 20

 19

ELLMAUER Katharina

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

01 AUG 2000
10

83.590.2 37.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 15.5 15.5 48.5 84.5

89.7 75.0 20.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 75.7 14.

12.
11. 160.2

-1.0

 9.2

 0.14

-1.06

 20

 19

LUSSI Nina

New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA

29 MAR 1994
11

84.590.5 39.0 16.5 16.0 17.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 86.9

90.2 74.0 18.0 16.0 15.5 17.0 15.0 15.5 47.0 72.5 15.

9.
12. 159.4

-1.1

 7.5

 0.15

-0.86

 20

 19

ZANITZER Martina

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

04 SEP 2005
12

81.090.1 32.0 15.5 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 79.1

89.7 76.5 23.0 16.0 15.5 17.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 79.6 11.

14.
13. 158.7

-0.9

 9.1

 0.13

-1.04

 20

 19

ARNET Sina

Einsiedeln

SUI

28 JUL 2005
7

80.589.3 31.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 48.5 78.1

88.7 74.5 19.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 15.5 15.5 47.5 77.4 12.

15.
14. 155.5

-1.4

 10.9

 0.19

-1.25

 20

 19

AMBROSI Martina

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

07 APR 2001
9

79.589.5 29.0 16.0 16.0 17.5 15.5 16.0 48.0 75.4

89.1 71.5 13.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 70.0 16.

16.
15. 145.4

-1.6

 10.5

 0.22

-1.21

 20

 19

NORSTEDT Astrid

Solleftea GIF BHK

SWE

19 JUN 2001
8

84.589.3 39.0 16.5 16.0 18.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 86.1

88.5 67.5 5.0 15.5 15.0 17.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 58.6 18.

10.
16. 144.7

-1.9

 7.1

 0.27

-0.82

 20

 19

GOEBEL Michelle

Sc Willingen

GER

18 FEB 2004
3

74.090.4 18.0 16.0 16.5 17.5 15.5 15.5 48.0 65.4

89.9 74.5 19.0 15.5 16.0 17.0 15.5 15.0 47.0 75.9 13.

18.
17. 141.3

-0.6

 9.9

 0.08

-1.14

 20

 19

KUEBLER Pia Lilian

Sv Zschopau

GER

08 OCT 2002
14

78.090.3 26.0 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 46.0 71.6

89.6 65.0 0.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 42.0 51.5 20.

17.
18. 123.1

-0.4

 9.5

 0.06

-1.09

 20

 19

KINDLIMANN Rea

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

04 OCT 2002
5

67.590.2 5.0 14.5 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 49.7

89.6 66.0 2.0 15.0 15.0 16.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 55.9 19.

19.
19. 105.6

-0.3

 8.9

 0.04

-1.02

 20

 19
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FIS Cup Women
6th FIS Cup Competition

Kandersteg (SUI)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 12 DEC 2020

START: 09:45

END: 10:35

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

MARCATO Asia

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A

ITA

18 DEC 2003
2

60.089.3 -10.0 14.0 14.5 15.5 14.0 13.5 42.5 33.0

88.7 57.0 -16.0 14.0 14.5 16.0 14.5 14.0 43.0 35.4 21.

20.
20. 68.4

 0.5

 8.4

-0.06

-0.97

 20

 19

BROCARD Lena

U.S autranaise

FRA

19 MAY 2000
6

88.1 69.5 9.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 15.0 15.5 47.0 63.8 17.
21. 63.8

 7.8-0.89 19

Did not start

Bib Name

6 BROCARD Lena 1st round

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

1 FOLEA Delia Anamaria SCE4 Suit

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

cloudy, snowy -3-8 79 -0.10  0.10  0.301st round

cloudy -2-8 75 -1.30 -0.70  0.202nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  20 18 0 89.3 90.0107.0 90.860.0 83.7 22/8 21/8 20/7

 18 2 0 89.4 89.7102.0 90.0101.5 101.7

2nd round  19 21 0 88.1 89.4103.0 90.257.0 78.9 22/8 21/7

TD

Pagnier Jerome, FRA

Chief of Competition

Wuersten Christian, SUI
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